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MASTERS SWIMMING

Event 1 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
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Event 2 Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat05:40 PM Heat 1 of5 Finals Startsat05:55PM
1 Greenwood, Dee W55 Surrey Park Seah 2:25.38 3 Soon, Kok Wee M30 Casey Seals NT
2 Watmough, Catherine W70 Surrey Park Seah 2:15.00 4 Briggs, Daphne W57 Malvern Marlins 43.00
3 Gooey, Janette W69 Casey Seals 2:01.02 5 Jones-Harding, Amy W32 Frankston Penins 45.00
4  Deswaerte, Virginie W37  Glamourhead Shar 1:50.00 Heat 2 of5 Finals Startsat 05:57 PM
5 Galvin, Patrick M86 Malvern Marlins 2:00.00 2 Watmough, Catherine W70 Surrey Park Seah 28.50
6 Forster, Angela W48 Swimland Swim 2:01.27 3 Prendergast, Julian M79 Casey Seals 28.00
7 Kempson, Pam W77 Malvern Marlins 2:15.00 4 Moore, Margie W67 Doncaster Dolphi 25.00
8 Jones-Harding, Amy W32 Frankston Penins 3:00.00 5 Roberts, Jade W39 Malvern Marlins 27.00
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:44 PM 6 Duggan, Peter M54 Malvern Marlins 28.00
1 Williamson, Mark M57 Nunawading Orcas 1:45.58 7  Greenwood, Dee W55  Surrey Park Seah 31.22
2 Van Toor, Eric M65 Malvern Marlins 1:44.32 Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 05:58 PM
3 Organ, John M51 Swimland Swim 1:40.00 1 Baker, Patricia W73 Malvern Marlins 24.34
4 Podger, Michael M54 Victorian Master 1:35.00 2 Galvin, Patrick M86 Malvern Marlins 23.00
5 Cocks, John M83 Malvern Marlins 1:36.00 3  Howlett, Peta W47 Casey Seals 22.00
6 Mathieson, Hannah W30 Brunswick Beluga 1:41.82 4 Boekel, Sue W65 Malvern Marlins 20.02
7  Rose, Casey W25 Casey Seals 1:45.00 5 Clarkson, Caroline W61 Doncaster Dolphi 21.00
8 Baker, Patricia W73 Malvern Marlins 1:48.07 6 Eattell, Robin M72 Yarra Roughies M 22.00
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:47 PM 7  Rose, Casey W25 Casey Seals 23.00
1 Burt, Tony M49 Malvern Marlins 1:30.00 8 Hart, Ronald M43 Powerpoints 25.00
2 Howes, Peter M48 Swimland Swim 1:25.78 Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 05:59 PM
3 Cateriano, Diego M37 Frankston Penins 1:25.00 1 Cuming, Sal W51 Powerpoints 18.00
4 Williams, Keely W21 Swimland Swim 1:23.23 2 Kerr, Nicky W44 Malvern Marlins 17.00
5 Caceres Castro, Alberto M37 Glamourhead Shar 1:24.00 3 Huggins, Mark M58 Malvern Marlins 17.00
6 Aw,Juan M49 Malvern Marlins 1:25.00 4 James, Sarah W44 Yarra Roughies M 15.50
7  Sheffrin, Dee W62 Doncaster Dolphi 1:28.05 5 Condon, Hugh M52 Malvern Marlins 16.00
8 Wilson, Rob M57 Malvern Marlins 1:32.00 6 Bechet, Quentin M33 Powerpoints 17.00
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:49 PM 7 Scott, lan M30 Powerpoints 17.00
1 Fraser, Jackie W25 Powerpoints 1:21.50 8 Godfrey, Alan M62 Glamourhead Shar 19.00
2 Scott, lan M30 Powerpoints 1:20.00 Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat06:00 PM
3 Dols, Rachael W26 Victorian Master 1:20.00 1 Whelan, Paul M39 Glamourhead Shar 15.50
4 Smith, Barbara W56 Doncaster Dolphi 1:19.67 2 de Carvalho, Lisandra W41 Powerpoints 14.40
5 Lavina, Heleisha W28 Casey Seals 1:20.00 3 Adrian, Rebecca W30 Swimland Swim 13.94
6 Savedge, Ross M39 Glamourhead Shar 1:20.00 4 Carp, Barry M53 Melbourne H20 1291
7  Byron, Sarah W51 Casey Seals 1:21.00 5  Buckner, Jason M47 Glamourhead Shar 13.50
8 Nicholls, Cindy W45 Yarra Roughies M 1:22.00 6 Savedge, Ross M39 Glamourhead Shar 14.00
Heat 5 of6 Finals Startsat05:51 PM 7  Greene, Brent M35 Glamourhead Shar 14.50
1 Humphrey, Jacinta W30 Powerpoints 1:15.08 8  Flukes, Darryl M58 Surrey Park Seah 15.50
2 Buckner, Jason M47 Glamourhead Shar 1:14.00
3 Underwood, Jay M25 Glamourhead Shar 1:11.00 Event 3 Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke
4 Tempels, Wendy W34 Powerpoints 1:11.00 Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
5 Towers, Joanne W22 Glamourhead Shar 1:11.00 Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat06:01 PM
6 Webb, Kodie M41 Glamourhead Shar 1:13.50 3 McGlone, Clare W59 Doncaster Dolphi 30.00
7  Langfeldt, Juergen M47 Victorian Master 1:15.00 4 Watmough, Catherine W70 Surrey Park Seah 28.00
8 Edwards, Luke M24 Swimland Swim 1:16.00 5 Stacey, Janine W69  Frankston Penins 30.00
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat 05:53 PM 6 Dickey, Dorothy W89 Doncaster Dolphi 31.00
1 Romeo, Dario M36 Ita 1:07.00 Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 06:03 PM
2 Cronk, Stephen M40 Powerpoints 1:05.00 1 Stone, Rodney M69  Casey Seals 27.55
3 Schultz, Darius M27 Powerpoints 1:02.17 2 Linoh, Suwito M50  Powerpoints 25.00
4 Carslake, Jerome M44 Malvern Marlins 1:00.00 3 Mathias, Mark M61 Malvern Marlins 23.50
5 McDowell, Lachlan M41 Melbourne H20 1:01.50 4 Botha, Paula W52 Doncaster Dolphi 22.00
6 Chenco, Nathan M33 Powerpoints 1:05.00 5 Hart, Ronald M43 Powerpoints 23.00
7 Thompson, Mark M50 Powerpoints 1:05.00 6  Spencer-Gardner, Carol W65 Malvern Marlins 24.00
8 Shard, Dean M43 Powerpoints 1:09.11 7 Kempson, Pam W77 Malvern Marlins 26.00
8 Greenhan, Victoria W33 Nunawading Orcas 28.00




=

CaseySeals

MASTERS SWIMMING

Heat 3 Finals (#3 Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

1 Reid, Robert M54 Northern Masters
2 Godfrey, Alan M62 Glamourhead Shar
3 Sinniah, Saj M34 Glamourhead Shar
4 Flukes, Darryl M58 Surrey Park Seah
5 Williams, Keely W21 Swimland Swim

6 Dols, Rachael W26 Victorian Master

7 Howlett, Peta W47 Casey Seals

8 Aquino Perez, Elizabeth W34 Powerpoints
Heat 4 of 4 Finals Starts at 06:07 PM

1 Webb, Kodie M41 Glamourhead Shar
2 Howes, Peter M48 Swimland Swim

3 Cronk, Stephen M40 Powerpoints

4 Adrian, Rebecca W30 Swimland Swim

5 Patrick, Todd M40 Powerpoints

6 Langfeldt, Juergen M47 Victorian Master

7 Nicholls, Cindy W45  Yarra Roughies M
8  Wachter, Aurel M54 Casey Seals

Event 4 Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat06:15PM
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Underwood, Jay
Hann, David
Shard, Dean
Carp, Barry
Chenco, Nathan
Eaves, Nathan
James, Sarah

Burt, Tony

M25
M35
M43
M53
M33
M35
W44
M49

Glamourhead Shar
Glamourhead Shar
Powerpoints
Melbourne H20
Powerpoints
Powerpoints
Yarra Roughies M

Malvern Marlins

Event 5 Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle

17.00
16.50
15.50
14.47
15.00
16.00
16.50
17.00

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Starts at 06:09 PM
3 Soon, Kok Wee M30 Casey Seals NT

M54 Malvern Marlins
M44 Malvern Marlins

4 Duggan, Peter
5 Carslake, Jerome
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at06:11 PM

1 Stone, Rodney M69 Casey Seals

2 Stacey, Janine W69 Frankston Penins

3 Forster, Angela W48 Swimland Swim

4  Gillespie, Robyn W71 Doncaster Dolphi

5 Greenhan, Victoria W33 Nunawading Orcas

6 Deswaerte, Virginie W37 Glamourhead Shar

7  Smith, Kylie W45 Doncaster Dolphi
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat06:12 PM

1 van Oosten, Yolande W50 Casey Seals

2 Rose, Casey W25 Casey Seals

3 Norman, Philip M70 Surrey Park Seah

4  Howlett, Peta W47 Casey Seals

5 Stanton, John M72 Malvern Marlins

6  Spencer-Gardner, Carol W65 Malvern Marlins

7 Botha, Paula W52 Doncaster Dolphi

8 Frost, Kerry W66 Victorian Master

Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at06:13 PM
1 Godfrey, Alan M62 Glamourhead Shar

2 Alderson, Marijke W72 Powerpoints

3 Van Toor, Eric M65 Malvern Marlins

4 Kerr, Nicky W44 Malvern Marlins

5 Roberts, Jade W39 Malvern Marlins

6  Cuming, Sal W51 Powerpoints

7  Williamson, Mark M57 Nunawading Orcas

8 Skinner, Trevor M71 Malvern Marlins
Heat 5 of6 Finals Startsat06:14 PM

1 Coppa, Andy M38 Casey Seals

2 Huggins, Mark M58 Malvern Marlins

3 Cateriano, Diego M37 Frankston Penins

4 Sheffrin, Dee W62 Doncaster Dolphi

5 Fraser, Jackie W25 Powerpoints

6 Linoh, Suwito M50 Powerpoints

7  Scott, lan M30 Powerpoints

8 Caceres Castro, Alberto M37 Glamourhead Shar

38.00
1:00.00

32.00
30.00
28.29
27.01
28.00
30.00
30.00

25.50
25.00
25.00
22.00
22.50
25.00
25.00
27.00

22.00
21.28
20.59
20.00
20.00
21.00
21.48
22.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
17.05
17.99
18.00
19.00
19.00

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 06:16 PM
1 Soon, Kok Wee M30 Casey Seals NT
2 Stacey, Janine W69 Frankston Penins 26.00
3 Gillespie, Robyn W71 Doncaster Dolphi 24.81
4 Kempson, Pam W77 Malvern Marlins 23.00
5 Dickey, Dorothy W89 Doncaster Dolphi 24.00
6  Smith, Kylie W45 Doncaster Dolphi 25.00
7 Lopez, Jeisson M35 Glamourhead Shar NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Startsat06:17 PM
1 van Oosten, Yolande W50 Casey Seals 21.50
2 Norman, Philip M70 Surrey Park Seah 21.00
3 McGlone, Clare W59 Doncaster Dolphi 20.00
4 Prendergast, Julian M79 Casey Seals 18.00
5 Moore, Margie W67 Doncaster Dolphi 19.00
6  Frost, Kerry W66 Victorian Master 20.00
7  Gooey, Janette W69 Casey Seals 21.14
8 Baker, Patricia W73 Malvern Marlins 2213
Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at06:19 PM
1 Sinniah, Saj M34 Glamourhead Shar 18.00
2 Howlett, Peta W47 Casey Seals 18.00
3 Mathieson, Hannah W30 Brunswick Beluga 17.90
4 Aquino Perez, Elizabeth W34 Powerpoints 17.75
5 Alderson, Marijke W72 Powerpoints 17.83
6 Clarkson, Caroline W61 Doncaster Dolphi 18.00
7  Eattell, Robin M72 Yarra Roughies M 18.00
8 Botha, Paula W52 Doncaster Dolphi 18.00
Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:20 PM
1 Cocks,John M83 Malvern Marlins 17.00
2 Briggs, Daphne W57 Malvern Marlins 16.00
3 Podger, Michael M54 Victorian Master 16.00
4 Mathias, Mark M61 Malvern Marlins 15.50
5 Ghazi, Henry M34 Glamourhead Shar 16.00
6 Cuming, Sal W51 Powerpoints 16.00
7  Boekel, Sue W65 Malvern Marlins 16.44
8 Organ, John M51 Swimland Swim 17.00
Heat 5of7 Finals Startsat06:21 PM
1 Coppa, Andy M38 Casey Seals 15.20
2 Lavina, Heleisha W28 Casey Seals 15.00
3 Skinner, Trevor M71 Malvern Marlins 15.00
4 Wachter, Aurel M54 Casey Seals 14.70
5 Reid, Robert M54 Northern Masters 14.73
6  Kerr, Nicky W44 Malvern Marlins 15.00
7  Patrick, Todd M40 Powerpoints 15.00
8 Byron, Sarah W51 Casey Seals 15.50
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Heat 6 Finals (#5 Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

1 Condon, Hugh M52 Malvern Marlins

2 James, Sarah W44  Yarra Roughies M

3 Whelan, Paul M39 Glamourhead Shar

4  Aw, Juan M49 Malvern Marlins

5 Kaye-Helmot, Georgia W26 Melbourne H20

6  Humphrey, Jacinta W30 Powerpoints

7  Wilson, Rob M57 Malvern Marlins

8 Bechet, Quentin M33 Powerpoints
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:23 PM

1 Edwards, Luke M24 Swimland Swim

2 Huggins, Mark M58 Malvern Marlins

3 Thompson, Mark M50 Powerpoints

4 McDowell, Lachlan M41 Melbourne H20

5 Carp, Barry M53 Melbourne H20

6 Schultz, Darius M27 Powerpoints

7 Hann, David M35 Glamourhead Shar

8 Greene, Brent M35 Glamourhead Shar

Event 6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:34 PM

1 Wilson, Rob M57 Malvern Marlins 39.00
2 Langfeldt, Juergen M47 Victorian Master 35.00
3 Shard, Dean M43 Powerpoints 32.30
4 Adrian, Rebecca W30 Swimland Swim 31.60
5 Eaves, Nathan M35 Powerpoints 32.00
6 Patrick, Todd M40 Powerpoints 33.00
7  Wachter, Aurel M54 Casey Seals 38.20
8 Godfrey, Alan M62 Glamourhead Shar 40.00

Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 06:24 PM
3 Jones-Harding, Amy W32 Frankston Penins 1:45.88

M44 Malvern Marlins
5 Greenwood, Dee W55 Surrey Park Seah
Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 06:26 PM

4 Carslake, Jerome

1 Galvin, Patrick M86 Malvern Marlins

2 Sheffrin, Dee W62 Doncaster Dolphi

3 Caceres Castro, Alberto M37 Glamourhead Shar

4 Flukes, Darryl M58 Surrey Park Seah

5 Williams, Keely W21 Swimland Swim

6 Howes, Peter M48 Swimland Swim

7 Lavina, Heleisha W28 Casey Seals

8 Eattell, Robin M72 Yarra Roughies M
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:28 PM

1 Savedge, Ross M39 Glamourhead Shar

2 Kempson, Pam W77 Malvern Marlins

3 Cronk, Stephen M40 Powerpoints

4  McDowell, Lachlan M41 Melbourne H20

5 Romeo, Dario M36 Ita

6  Buckner, Jason M47 Glamourhead Shar

7 Towers, Joanne W22 Glamourhead Shar

8 de Carvalho, Lisandra W41 Powerpoints

Event 7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

1:00.00
1:04.44

50.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
35.00
36.52
38.00
50.00

31.00
30.00
29.50
26.62
28.00
29.50
30.00
32.80

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Starts at 06:36 PM
3 Carslake, Jerome M44 Malvern Marlins 1:00.00
4 McGlone, Clare W59 Doncaster Dolphi 59.00
5 Smith, Kylie W45 Doncaster Dolphi 1:00.00
6  Forster, Angela W48 Swimland Swim 1:01.81
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 06:38 PM
1 Gooey, Janette W69  Casey Seals 53.20
2 Mathieson, Hannah W30 Brunswick Beluga 52.38
3 Alderson, Marijke W72 Powerpoints 46.88
4 Williamson, Mark M57 Nunawading Orcas 43.34
5 Van Toor, Eric M65 Malvern Marlins 46.05
6  Stanton, John M72 Malvern Marlins 49.50
7 Hart, Ronald M43 Powerpoints 52.50
8 Greenhan, Victoria W33 Nunawading Orcas 58.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 06:39 PM
1 Cuming, Sal W51 Powerpoints 43.00
2 Coppa, Andy M38 Casey Seals 41.30
3 Roberts, Jade W39 Malvern Marlins 40.00
4 Scott, lan M30 Powerpoints 40.00
5 Cateriano, Diego M37 Frankston Penins 40.00
6 Dols, Rachael W26 Victorian Master 40.61
7  Byron, Sarah W51 Casey Seals 42.00
8 Organ, John M51 Swimland Swim 43.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 06:41 PM
1 Linoh, Suwito M50 Powerpoints 38.00
2 Tempels, Wendy W34 Powerpoints 36.50
3 Underwood, Jay M25 Glamourhead Shar 34.00
4  Carp, Barry M53 Melbourne H20 31.69
5 Schultz, Darius M27 Powerpoints 31.80
6 James, Sarah W44 Yarra Roughies M 35.50
7  Whelan, Paul M39 Glamourhead Shar 38.00
8  Fraser, Jackie W25 Powerpoints 38.50

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time Event 9 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Heat 1o0f3 Finals Startsat 06:29 PM Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
3 Clarkson, Caroline W61 Doncaster Dolphi 55.00 Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 06:42 PM
4 Baker, Patricia W73 Malvern Marlins 49.21 2 Lopez, Jeisson M35 Glamourhead Shar NT
5 Duggan, Peter M54 Malvern Marlins 53.72 3 Watmough, Catherine W70 Surrey Park Seah 50.00
Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 06:31 PM 4 Dickey, Dorothy W89 Doncaster Dolphi 49.00
2 Spencer-Gardner, Carol W65  Malvern Marlins 48.00 5 Stacey, Janine W69  Frankston Penins 50.00
Botha, Paula W52 Doncaster Dolphi 47.00 6  Gillespie, Robyn W71 Doncaster Dolphi 51.19

Aquino Perez, Elizabeth W34 Powerpoints
Podger, Michael M54 Victorian Master
Moore, Margie W67 Doncaster Dolphi
Prendergast, Julian M79 Casey Seals

N o oA W

44.50
45.00
48.00
49.00




=

CaseySeals

MASTERS SWIMMING

HY-TEK's MM 7.0 - 12:46 PM 20/06/2019 Page 4

2019 Seals Splash - 22/06/2019
Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:59 PM

2 Wachter, Aurel M54 Casey Seals

3 Patrick, Todd M40 Powerpoints

4  Towers, Joanne W22 Glamourhead Shar
5 Adrian, Rebecca W30 Swimland Swim

6 Lavina, Heleisha W28 Casey Seals

7 Howes, Peter M48 Swimland Swim

Event 12 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

1:23.00
1:13.00
1:07.00
1:08.50
1:20.00
1:25.61

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat07:02 PM
3 Gillespie, Robyn W71 Doncaster Dolphi 2:22.16
4 Gooey, Janette W69 Casey Seals 2:03.40
5 Forster, Angela W48 Swimland Swim 2:15.72
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat07:05PM
1 Williamson, Mark M57 Nunawading Orcas 1:52.00
2 Galvin, Patrick M86 Malvern Marlins 1:50.00
3 Van Toor, Eric M65 Malvern Marlins 1:44.07
4 Alderson, Marijke W72 Powerpoints 1:41.91
5 Podger, Michael M54 Victorian Master 1:42.00
6  Cocks, John M83 Malvern Marlins 1:47.00
7  Stanton, John M72 Malvern Marlins 1:51.00
8 Greenhan, Victoria W33 Nunawading Orcas 1:58.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat07:08 PM
1 Sullivan, Cameron M38 Glamourhead Shar 1:40.00
2 Sheffrin, Dee W62 Doncaster Dolphi 1:33.50
3 Coppa, Andy M38 Casey Seals 1:30.00
4  Cateriano, Diego M37 Frankston Penins 1:28.00
5 Linoh, Suwito M50 Powerpoints 1:30.00
6  Byron, Sarah W51 Casey Seals 1:30.00
7  Caceres Castro, Alberto M37 Glamourhead Shar 1:35.00
8 Organ, John M51 Swimland Swim 1:40.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat07:11 PM
1 Fraser, Jackie W25 Powerpoints 1:25.00
2  Webb, Kodie M41 Glamourhead Shar 1:19.50
3 Shard, Dean M43 Powerpoints 1:13.50
4 Schultz, Darius M27 Powerpoints 1:12.07
5 Cronk, Stephen M40 Powerpoints 1:13.00
6 Underwood, Jay M25 Glamourhead Shar 1:16.00
7  Whelan, Paul M39 Glamourhead Shar 1:22.00
8 Roberts, Jade W39 Malvern Marlins 1:25.00

Event 13 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Heat 2 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
1 Norman, Philip M70 Surrey Park Seah 46.00
2 McGlone, Clare W59 Doncaster Dolphi 44.00
3 van Oosten, Yolande W50 Casey Seals 39.50
4 Mathias, Mark M61 Malvern Marlins 36.50
5 Cocks, John M83 Malvern Marlins 37.00
6 Rose, Casey W25 Casey Seals 40.00
7  Frost, Kerry W66 Victorian Master 45.00
8 Stone, Rodney M69 Casey Seals 48.89
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:46 PM
1 Deswaerte, Virginie W37 Glamourhead Shar 36.00
2 Boekel, Sue W65 Malvern Marlins 35.63
3 Skinner, Trevor M71 Malvern Marlins 35.00
4 Sullivan, Cameron M38 Glamourhead Shar 33.00
5 Burt, Tony M49 Malvern Marlins 34.00
6  Briggs, Daphne W57 Malvern Marlins 35.00
7  Sinniah, Saj M34 Glamourhead Shar 36.00
8 Kerr, Nicky W44 Malvern Marlins 36.00
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:47 PM
1 Nicholls, Cindy W45 Yarra Roughies M 31.00
2 Reid, Robert M54 Northern Masters 31.00
3 Condon, Hugh M52 Malvern Marlins 30.00
4 Kaye-Helmot, Georgia W26 Melbourne H20 30.00
5 Huggins, Mark M58 Malvern Marlins 30.00
6  Aw, Juan M49 Malvern Marlins 30.00
7  Bechet, Quentin M33 Powerpoints 31.00
8 Smith, Barbara W56 Doncaster Dolphi 31.02
Heat 5of5 Finals Starts at 06:48 PM
1 Savedge, Ross M39 Glamourhead Shar 30.00
2 Humpbhrey, Jacinta W30 Powerpoints 29.15
3 Hann, David M35 Glamourhead Shar 27.00
4  Thompson, Mark M50 Powerpoints 25.50
5 Chenco, Nathan M33 Powerpoints 26.50
6 Greene, Brent M35 Glamourhead Shar 27.50
7  Webb, Kodie M41 Glamourhead Shar 29.80
8 Edwards, Luke M24 Swimland Swim 30.00
Event 10 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1o0f2 Finals Starts at 06:49 PM
3 Jones-Harding, Amy W32 Frankston Penins 3:25.99
4 Clarkson, Caroline W61 Doncaster Dolphi 1:50.00
5 Greenwood, Dee W55 Surrey Park Seah 2:31.44
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:54 PM
2 Williams, Keely W21 Swimland Swim 1:25.00
3 de Carvalho, Lisandra W41 Powerpoints 1:09.20
4 McDowell, Lachlan M41 Melbourne H20 58.93
5 Buckner, Jason M47 Glamourhead Shar 1:06.00
6  Flukes, Darryl M58 Surrey Park Seah 1:24.00
7  Mathieson, Hannah W30 Brunswick Beluga 1:47.97
Event 11 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat06:56 PM
3 Spencer-Gardner, Carol W65 Malvern Marlins 1:48.00
4 Aquino Perez, Elizabeth W34 Powerpoints 1:37.51
5 Moore, Margie W67 Doncaster Dolphi 1:48.00

Lane Name Age Team Nom. Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat07:13 PM
3 Norman, Philip M70 Surrey Park Seah 2:01.00
4 Dickey, Dorothy W89 Doncaster Dolphi 1:51.00
5 Stone, Rodney M69 Casey Seals 1:56.76

Heat 2 of5 Finals Startsat07:16 PM
1 Frost, Kerry W66 Victorian Master 1:50.00
2 Hart, Ronald M43 Powerpoints 1:30.00
3 van Oosten, Yolande W50 Casey Seals 1:29.00
4 Boekel, Sue W65 Malvern Marlins 1:20.17
5 Eattell, Robin M72 Yarra Roughies M 1:25.00
6 Prendergast, Julian M79 Casey Seals 1:30.00
7 Duggan, Peter M54 Malvern Marlins 1:32.54
8  Smith, Kylie W45 Doncaster Dolphi 1:50.00
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Heat 3 Finals (#13 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1
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Heat
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Heat
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Deswaerte, Virginie

Briggs, Daphne
Dols, Rachael
Reid, Robert
Wilson, Rob
Burt, Tony
Skinner, Trevor
Mathias, Mark

w37
W57
W26
M54
M57
M49
M71
M61

Glamourhead Shar
Malvern Marlins
Victorian Master
Northern Masters
Malvern Marlins
Malvern Marlins
Malvern Marlins

Malvern Marlins

4 of 5 Finals Starts at 07:20 PM

Nicholls, Cindy
Bechet, Quentin
Edwards, Luke
Humphrey, Jacinta
Aw, Juan

Condon, Hugh
Smith, Barbara

Kaye-Helmot, Georgia

W45
M33
M24
W30
M49
M52
W56
W26

Yarra Roughies M
Powerpoints
Swimland Swim
Powerpoints
Malvern Marlins
Malvern Marlins
Doncaster Dolphi
Melbourne H20

5o0f 5 Finals Startsat07:22 PM

Tempels, Wendy
Hann, David
Chenco, Nathan
Thompson, Mark
Romeo, Dario
Langfeldt, Juergen
Greene, Brent
Eaves, Nathan

W34
M35
M33
M50
M36
M47
M35
M35

Powerpoints
Glamourhead Shar
Powerpoints
Powerpoints

Ita

Victorian Master
Glamourhead Shar

Powerpoints
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1:19.00
1:15.00
1:12.23
1:10.10
1:10.50
1:14.00
1:16.00
1:19.50

1:09.00
1:08.00
1:05.00
1:04.46
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:08.50
1:09.00

1:02.00
1:01.00
58.00
55.00
57.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:03.00
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